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

203-661-7080.

LENOX PARK Manu-
facturing zone. 1500
SF unit w/garage
door. Call (Home)
203-322-5557; (Cell)
203-564-3916.

NORWALK F O R
LEASE 5,700+ S F
warehouse/ manuf.
Loading dock / small
office/ baths. $3800
NNN per mo. Immed.
occup. Call Owner
Broker 203-451-1074.

Office Stamford An-
tique District. 1,125
sf, 2nd fl above antiq
ctr. Nr RR /Exit 8 Ca-
nal St. 3 lrg. rooms,
2bth/ Secure priv entr
$1,550mo/inclds util.
Avl 7/1. 914.629.3884

OFFICE SUITES in
glenbrook Perfect for
small businesses
close to I-95 and
Merritt. $500-850/mth
inc heat/elec. One
month FREE! Call
Tony 203-943-4872.

OFFICE / RETAIL
Central Greenwich
location. 290 SF,
street level. 1st flr.
$1400/mo. Utils incld.
Call 203-629-8077
before 2pm.

OLD GREENWICH
Investor Oppty!
Leased Comm’l
Building for sale.
Principals only!
203-264-2256

PORT CHESTER -
Greenwich border
Retail/ Commercial

shop for rent.
1400 sqft

 High traffic area w/
prkg,  914-934-2934

RETAIL OR OFFICE
Space on Hope St. in
Stamford. $1600/mo .

1025 SF. Recently
remod. Currently a

mortgage office. 203-
964-7770; 323-4207

ROWAYTON
WATERFRONT

Multiple ofc. suites
on the HARBOR.
Brokers Protected.
Call 203-912-3927

STAMFORD OFFICE
SPACE 1200 Summ-

er St. 2 Offices, 1
large reception area.
865sf total. $1100/mo
+utils. 203-327-4775

Stamford  Industrial
Condos

starting at $325K
www.Davidoffrealty.net
Davidoff Realty 327-2190

STAMFORD RETAIL
for lease 2400sf. 980
Hope St. Flex terms.
Owner. 203-249-7572

STAMFORD
Small Office

Suites Available. 
800 Summer St.

 2 rm: $1,000/mo.
 3 rm: $1,600/mo.
Free Internet +

Cleaning Svc . Call
Bruce 348-8566 x117
pyramidregroup.com

#4001012

STAMFORD GREAT
LOC. 4600SF Comm/
Ret/Ind space w/
loading dock, C/AC.
Entire LL of bldg.
$2600/mo. NNN.
Dave  401-490-1385

STAMFORD F o r
Lease – 3 large
fenced-in paved lots
idea for storage of
automobiles. Call
Owner 203-324-2730.

STAMFORD
Contractor  Parking /
Outdoor storage lot.

Research Park ~
5100 sq.ft. Gated!

$1850. Available now!
203-356-9440

STAMFORD
For Lease:

43 Homestead Av.,
Stamford - 27,000 sf.

Can sub-divide. 4
Overhead Doors,

Loading Dock.
 16-1/2 ft. Ceilings.

Owner: 203-324-2730

STAMFORD
FOR LEASE

3100 sf Office / flex
space 2nd fl. Imme-

diate occupancy.
Call Owner:

203-324-2730

STAMFORD Medical
Space 1500-2200sf
avail in prime corner
bldg on Bedford St.
Call for info & terms.

Owner 914-924-1305
203-661-1406

STAMFORD
Warehse/Office/Flex

Due to economy,
owner of 6 bldgs in
Research Park has

new vacancies. Very
affordable. 324-7306

STAMFORD
Office Near train,
I95 & Parkway.

$500 - price includes
Central Air/

Heat & Internet!
203-323-8677

STAMFORD  FOR
LEASE: 5500 sq.ft. in
modern building for
wholesale/retail  to

the trades. Waterside
area. Call Owner:

203-324-2730

STAMFORD , 3000 sf
of heated warehouse

space. 24’ ceiling
height   14’ overhead

door. elec/220v
$3000/m. Also avl.

1100sf of office
space that looks out

into warehouse.
203-223-2871

SUMMER ST,
STAMFORD

Approximately
706 sq. ft. in

modern building.
(203) 968-2313

Ext 103.

PUBLISHER’S
NOTICE

EQUAL
HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

ALL real estate ad-
vertised in this
newspaper is subject
to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968
revised March 12,
1989 which makes it
illegal to indicate any
preference, limitation
or discrimination
based on race, color,
religion, national ori-
gin, sex, handicap, or
familial status or an
intention to make any
such preference, limi-
tation or discrimina-
tion.

All residential proper-
ty advertised in this
newspaper is subject
to the State of Con-
necticut General
Statutes Sections
46a-64c which pro-
hibits the making,
printing, or publish-
ing, or cause to be
made, printed, or
published any notice,
statement, or adver-
tisement, with re-
spect to the sale or
rental of a dwelling
that indicates any
preference, limitation,
or discrimination
based on race,
creed, color, national
origin, ancestry, sex,
marital status, age,
lawful source or in-
come, familia status,
physical ora mental
disability or sexual
orientation or an in-
tention to make any
such preference, limi-
tation, or discrimina-
tion.

This newspaper will
not knowingly accept
any advertising for
real estate or for the
sale or rental of resi-
dential property
which is in violation
of these laws.

STAMFORD LARGE
BR with private bath
in priv home.  Quiet

neighbrhd.$200/wkly.
BR w/shared bath

$150/weekly
Call 203-968-6851

STAMFORD
Amsterdam Hotel
Furnished rooms.

Reasonable.
Corporate & Group

Rates.
203-327-4300

1BR APT  Great Loc!
Very Nice & Precious
Lrg, Walking dist. to
Dwntwn area. Sec &
Ref’s req’d No pets.
$1250+utility. 203-

898-3982- Zaza

A & S APTS AT THE
ROYAL PAVILLION
Short & Long term. 1
& 2BRs Indoor prkg.

24hr sec. Call
203-359-9855

CORPORATE style
apt for rent in
downtown. 1BR/1BA
newly furnished & re-
modeled, gymn, sau-
na, garage parking,
doorman. $1250 incl
elect. 203-975-5249

FURNISHED 1BR,
Condo. $1300/mo

incls Elec./HT,
Drman, Gar., Lndry

Rm, No Smkng/ Pets.
Cred Chk. Avail 7/1.

203-452-9190

NORTH STAMFORD
Two bedroom Guest
House for rent, fully
furnished, washer &

dryer, utilities in -
cluded. $2500.00 per
month 203-921-7813

NORWALK LARGE
1BR, fully updated,
Refin hdwd flrs, new
kit & bath flr, stove,
sink, toilet & vanity. 3
closets. AD V1a
$1100+elec 853-9283

NORWALK LOVELY
2 br 2.5 ba Furnished

Spacious Bright
Condo Near I95. Fpl,
balc, C/AC Garage

1pkg. WD DW Avl 7/1
$1600 860.354.3551

1,2,3 BR APT,
STARTING AT $900 .

THE LARGEST
INVENTORY IN

STAMFORD! CALL
THE PRO’S 24hrs/ 7
days. The Relocation
Group. 203-324-5300

$1350/MO
2BR apt on 1st flr.

Quiet area + utils. No
pets. Last mo & sec.

203-323-9944 or
203-322-7447

avail immediately.

1.5BR, LR,  EIK, BTH,
PRKG, INCL HT/HW.

2MO. SECURITY.
$1340/MONTH.

641 SUMMER ST.
203-323-3240

LEAVE MESSAGE.

1 BR $1000. 2 BR
$1300. 3 BR

$1800. Section 8
ok. Plus utilities.

203-329-9520.

1BR, 1BA, close to
beach, downtown &
I95, onsite laundry,
stove/ fridge, prkng

incld No pets/
smkng, $1250+ utils.

203-329-0812

1BR, 1BA, near Dol-
phin cove area/ Old
Greenwich Line, 2nd
flr, D/W, Micro, A/C,
W/D, OSP, Avail 7/1.
$1300+utils + 1mo
sec. 203-554-6003

1 BR, 1 MO rent, 2
mo sec. $1250/mo.
All utils incld. Call
203-359-6519 or

203-667-7581

1BR & 2BR apts, re-
cently renovated, on-
site parking, electric
included, section 8
accepted.

203-667-2444

1 BR apt in condo,
very spacious rooms,
W/D in unit. Covered
prkg. $1200. Conv.
loc. 203-219-7136.

1BR APT
$1300 per Month
Includes Utilities

Call  203-637-2921

1 BR apt in midtown
Stamford. Living
room, bath, full kitch-
en. $945 / mo. Refs.
Call 203-515-5799 or
203-857-0388.

1BR BRIGHT,
Clean, Hyde Park

Springdale. Terrific
building, extra large

closets, No pets
$1250. 203-554-6097

1BR, Close to beach,
updated, 1BA, LR,

A/C, lots of skylights,
W/D, all utils incld,
OSP, $975/mo 203-

594-9730 lv msg

1BR DOWNTOWN
KIT/LR AC $1025.
Tenant pays elec.

Lease, laundry,
storage. No dogs.
Call: 203-964-7770

or 203-323-4207

★★★
1 BR r e m o d e l e d ,
W/W crpt, W/D, A/C,
private prkg & yard.
Great area. Walk to
RR. $1025. Call 203-
327-7917.

1BR STUDIO!
West Main & Rose
Park Av. Incls: AC,
HT/HW/Elec. $200/
wk. 203-359-2168

1ST FLR UNIT,
1BR, HW flrs, D/W,

close to park, freshly
painted, avail after

6/15. $1100/mo + sec
& refs. 203-952-3851

by appt only

2BR, 1BA,  HT/HW
Incl, extra strg/clean
close to RR & bus,

minutes from down -
town. Section 8 ok.
Parking. $1725/mo
Call 917-945-7902

2BR, 1BATH, Eat In
Kitchen, Living
Room, Dining Room,
Washer/Dryer, close
to beach. $1300+
utils. 203-570-6269

2BR, 1BTH,  laundry
room $1590/month.

+ util. 1 mo sec req’d.
Call 203-219-5699

2BR, 2BA apt w/ pri-
vate yard, 1st flr, big
kitchen, off st prkng,

W/D. $1700+utils,
1 mo rent & sec.

Call 203-667-2637

2BR APT, 2nd flr,
W/D, D/W, 2 parking

spaces behind
house, walk to

beach. $1550/mo +
utils. 203-223-5372

2 BR apt, 1.5 baths,
LR, EIK, refrig., D/W,
walk in closets. W/W
carpeting, garage.
Laundry. $1495/mo.
Call 203-644-4759.

2BR APT  LR, DR,
EIK, OSP, W/D hkup,
A/C, on 88 Avery St.

Stamford, 2nd flr.
Call Patrick 203-323-
9770; 203-570-2803

for details

2BR APT
West side.

Heat/Hot water
incld. Available

June 1. $1600/mo.
(203) 324-9628

2BR, Hospital Area,
large EIK, new kitchen
cabinets, new counter
-tops, new carpets.
Private parking
$1300+utilities.

203-355-1008

2BR RENTALS, from
Stamford to Norwalk,

$1300 - $1800.
Call 203-258-8319.

3 & 4BR APTS
Greenwich Ave.
$1650 & $1800
203-359-4655 or

203-943-5831

3 BDRM twnhse,
hdwd flrs, C/A, W/D,
deck, garage, safe,

convenient
Glenbrook  area,

$2,000/mo. Owner,
days, 203-348-8865.

3BR, 1.5  BATHS
Townhouse. 2 car Off
St prkg,  W/D,  C/A .
Well maint & private.

Finsh’d bsmnt.
$2200.  Call John

914-906-0861

3BR 1.5B CONDO
Westside

Hdwd fl, bsmt,
2pkg, WD, near

shops. $1800 + util.
203-918-6749

3BR/1BA, LR, DR,
EIK. HWD flrs. C/AC.
Front and back yard,
deck. Brand new Apt.
Parking. Best loca-
tion. Section 8 ap-
proved 914-588-1874

3BR, 1 full bath, with
appliances. $1500
mo+ utils. Call 203-
921-6017.

4BR HOUSE, totally
renov’d, in-law. Newfield
area, oak flrs. $4000.
2 BR apt, full bath,
dining area, W/W crpt
1car garg, wlk to bch.
$1500. 203-943-1952

A SHORT walk to
downtown Stamford.
Spacious and well
equipped 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments
starting at $1,100.

Call A.M. Realty
(203) 883-9897

AVAILABLE 2 BR,
hdwd flrs, clean. Exc.
loc. Near Cove,
beach, Exit 9 off I95.
$1400, sec req’d. No
pets / smkg. Calll
203-324-4246

Beautiful Heywood
Heights Condo. 2 lrg
Br, 1.5bath, Lg LR,
DR, kit w/appli, W/D,
hdwd floors, CA, bal,
prkg, pool. $2000/m
Call 203-219-0541

CHARMING 1BR apt
with riverview. New
carpets & fresh paint,
W/D, quiet nghbd,
$1,000/mo. avail 7/1.
Call 203-807-1131.

COVE 2BR, LR,
EIK, Quiet area, No
pets, OSP, $1375.

1 yr lease. Avail.
6/15. 203-323-0700

COVE AREA
2br apt/dead-end
street/Walk to the

beach. $1200+
utls. (203)324-9005

COVE AREA, Large
3BR apt, 1BA, EIK &
LR. Off St Parking,
Laundry in building.

$1700+ utils.
Call 203-969-0183

GLENBROOK 2BR,
1.5bth, LR/DR

combo, DW, W/D,
OSP, patio. 1st, last,
1 mo req’d. No pets.

$1600/mo + utils.
203-322-8752 owner

GLENBROOK/
Darien border 1200
sq ft 2BR/1.5BATH,
lrg LR/DR, W-W car-
pet, W/D, plenty of
closets/parking. Near
I95. Walk to RR. No
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$1550+utils +1month
sec. Avl 7/1. 203-253-
4803/203-331-0435

GLENBROOK AREA
LR/Kit combo, 1BR,
HT/HW incld. OSPrk,

1st/last/1mo sec.
$1100/month.

 Call 203-247-2101

LG 1BR APT, wlk to
shops, RR, theaters,
restaurants. 24/7 sec.
prkg, gym, lndry rm,
strg units, only $1,675
/mo. Avail 7/1. Call
Emma 203-570-8814.

LOWER LEVEL
Near Hope St. Big LR
& 1BR. Includes gas

& electricity.
No pet/ smkg. Call:

(973) 303-8682

MOVE IN SPECIAL.
Beautiful 2BR at
$1300/mo. Unique 2
level Twnhse. EIK, w/
appl. CA, gas HT,
W/D avail, open Mon-
Fri, 9-5, Sat 10-5. Call
today, income re-
strictions apply,
Rippowam Park Apts
203-357-9710.

NEWLY REMOD.  1
BR apt, off st prkg.

New kit. w/D/W.
Laundry on-site.

$1000 + 2 mo sec.
Call 203-761-8505

NEWLY
RENOVATED!

Studio Downtown.
HT/HW incl. Gene
Rubino, Plaza RE

(203)359-4611x320

OLD WORLD CHARM
18th c. Mansion. 1 BR

apt. HW flrs. frplc,
French doors to BR,
Off st prkg. HT/HW
incl. W/D in bsmt.

$1500. 203-249-1208

RENTAL
RENTAL

•
Studios In-town

$850 & up
•

1br in-town $1100
1br GrnLn $1275
1br Cove, $1350

1br in-town $1400
2br E.Side $1470
2br 2b Ridgeway

$1700
3br 1.5b Glnbrk

$2150
3br 2b Grn. Ln.

$2495
2br 2.5b Mid-town

$2500
Plaza Mgmt.

203-359-4611x332

SHIPPAN-2BR, AC,
DW, patio, parking,
storage, laundry, wlk
to bch, shopping &
transport’n. No pets,
$1450+. 973-0137

SHIPPAN
Sparkling 1BR ,

terrace, small apt
building, assigned
prkng, great neigh -

borhood, $1200+utils.
203-327-1524
ûûû

SMALL 1BR Quiet
bldg. near Cummings

Beach, Prkg.  No
dogs. $925.1.5 m
sec, ref req. Avl.

6/15~203-356-9440

SPRINGDALE  4 BR,
2 ba, LR, DR. EIK
OSP, newly renov, nr
park, school, train.
$2800+ utils. No pets
/ smkg. 276-1237.

SPRINGDALE
1BR Recently

Remodeled, all
utilities, parking.

$1200. 203-322-7332

SPRINGDALE 2br,
Across from RR, 2
family house, 1st
flr, Off st. prkg.
$1450+ util. 2m

sec, no pets. Call
203-561-0523

STAMFORD/ OLD
GREENWICH Line. 2

BR, LR, Kit., den,
plenty of closets/
storage, no pets,

OSP.  203-918-0523
or 203-661-2586

STAMFORD 1BR,
1BA, Cove Rd,

skylight, W/D, OSP.
Near to shops, beach
and transp. No pets.
Call 203-357-1181;

219-4817.

STAMFORD FIRST
MO RENT FREE.

2300+ SF Twhse. LR,
DR, Kit., blcny, deck,
C/A & VAC.  Mid city.
$2200+ utils. Av 7/1

203-536-0648

S T A M F O R D
$1650. 2 BR, 2BA
End Unit w/Balc.
Secure building
with covered, off st
pkg. Microwave &
W/D in unit. Great
loc. Call 203-359-
2900 Ext. 18 or
203-554-7710.

STAMFORD/
GREENWICH LINE
Twnhse, 2BR, 2 car

gar, CAC, W/D, W/W,
1.5BA. No smkg/
pets. $1600. Avail
6/1. 203-661-1620

STAMFORD Down-
town Studio Apt.
$1600. Completely
renov. kit. & bath-
room w/granite
tops. Balc & off st
pkg. Great loc.
Heat/HW incl. 203-
359-2900 Ext. 18 or
203-554-7710.

STUDIO  Lower
Ridges 1BR, 1BA,

LR/ Kit combo, 2nd
flr, W/W carpet, OSP,

W/D hkup. $1000+
sec & refs. No pets
Call 203-324-7042

Walk to Cove beach
large 2BR apt. 1st flr
of house. LR, EIK, 1
bath, W-W carpet,
lots of storage. All
utils incl. $1600/mo.
Call 203-359-1429

WOODSIDE GREEN
2BR, fresh paint,
hardwood floors,

and parking.
$1700+ utilities.

Call 646-423-0272.

1 BR APT in Green-
wich off eixt 5 on 95.
Priv ent., patio, park-
ing, C/AC, W/D, ca-
ble & wireles Internet.
Avail now. $1500 utils
incl.  914-419-0902

2 BR, 2nd flr, EIK,
LR, full bath, W/D, st
prkg. $1600 /mo +
sec. 5 min from I95 &
RR. No pets/ smkg.
Avail June 1. 203-
667-4720.

2BR Central
location, near RR.
 No pets, utilities

included. $1750/m.
Section 8 ok.

Call 251-342-6147

2BR DPLX, 1.5BA,
wood flrs, spacious,
storage, patio, prkg.
$1800. No pets/smkg
203-869-2282 or 203-
536-9260.

2BR RIVERSIDE
Brand New with
granite kitchen,

hardwood floors,
C/A, big yard. Won’t

Last! Relocation
Group-203-622-4000
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